NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title Start Date End Date Eligible Organization Contact Phone
CONFINED SPACE AWARENESS 2/27/2018 2/27/2018 HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY (908) 806-5599
CONFINED SPACE AWARENESS 4/23/2018 4/23/2018 MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 683-8857
CONFINED SPACE AWARENESS 4/23/2018 4/23/2018 ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION (908) 820-8205
CONFINED SPACE OPERATIONS 4/24/2018 4/25/2018 ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION (908) 820-8205
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES AWARENESS 1/27/2018 1/27/2018 MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 683-8857
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES AWARENESS 1/28/2018 1/28/2018 MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 683-8857
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES AWARENESS 4/20/2018 4/20/2018 ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION (908) 820-8205
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 2/1/2018 2/1/2018 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 2/4/2018 2/4/2018  WEST PATERSON FIRE DEPT (973) 345-3899
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 2/16/2018 2/16/2018 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 3/1/2018 3/1/2018 BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR (609) 702-7157
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 3/3/2018 3/3/2018 MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR  (609) 799-3245
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 3/22/2018 3/22/2018 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 3/23/2018 3/24/2018 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 3/24/2018 4/25/2018 BRICK TWP FIRE ACADEMY (732) 458-0555
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 4/16/2018 4/16/2018 PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF (201) 244-4079
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 4/29/2018 4/29/2018 BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR (609) 702-7157

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 Page 1 of 29



NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (RECERT)
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (RECERT)
FIRE INSPECTOR (90 HRS)

FIRE INSPECTOR (90 HRS)

FIRE INSPECTOR (90 HRS)

FIRE INSPECTOR SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSPECTOR SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSPECTOR SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSPECTOR WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSPECTOR WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSPECTOR WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
5/1/2018
5/2/2018

5/3/2018

10/30/2018 10/30/2018

3/3/2018
4/7/2018
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/14/2018
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/14/2018
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/14/2018
2/6/2018

2/18/2018

End Date
5/1/2018
5/2/2018

5/3/2018

3/3/2018
4/7/2018
6/16/2018
5/16/2018
6/11/2018
6/16/2018
5/16/2018
6/11/2018
6/16/2018
5/16/2018
6/11/2018
2/16/2018

4/15/2018

Eligible Organization

CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR

CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR

CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR

Contact Phone
(856) 424-5546
(856) 424-5546
(856) 424-5546
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(800) 723-2088
(201) 785-5710
(856) 423-4127
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(856) 423-4127
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(856) 423-4127
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944

(609) 702-7157
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
2/20/2018
4/9/2018
4/12/2018
4/17/2018
10/2/2018
1/27/2018
1/31/2018
2/1/2018
2/10/2018
2/16/2018
3/20/2018
5/3/2018
5/4/2018

5/7/2018

End Date

3/20/2018
5/11/2018
4/28/2018
4/26/2018
10/23/2018
1/27/2018
1/31/2018
2/1/2018

2/10/2018
2/16/2018
3/20/2018
5/3/2018

5/4/2018

5/7/2018

10/23/2018 10/23/2018

1/27/2018

1/31/2018

1/27/2018

1/31/2018

Eligible Organization

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

TOMS RIVER FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BRICK TWP FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

TOMS RIVER FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(973) 285-2944
(856) 424-5546
(908) 654-9884
(201) 244-4079
(973) 285-2944
(732) 615-2270
(732) 255-4024
(973) 285-2944
(732) 458-0555
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(908) 654-9884
(201) 244-4079
(856) 424-5546
(973) 285-2944
(732) 615-2270

(732) 255-4024
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS)
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 SKILLS EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
2/1/2018
2/10/2018
2/16/2018
3/20/2018
5/3/2018
5/4/2018

5/7/2018

End Date

2/1/2018
2/10/2018
2/16/2018
3/20/2018
5/3/2018
5/4/2018

5/7/2018

10/23/2018 10/23/2018

1/29/2018
1/31/2018
2/25/2018
3/27/2018
4/27/2018
9/18/2018
2/17/2018
3/19/2018

4/4/2018

2/17/2018
3/15/2018
4/4/2018
4/24/2018
5/4/2018
10/18/2018
2/17/2018
3/19/2018

4/4/2018

Eligible Organization

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BRICK TWP FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(973) 285-2944
(732) 458-0555
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(908) 654-9884
(201) 244-4079
(856) 424-5546
(973) 285-2944
(732) 683-8857
(732) 316-7171
(908) 654-9884
(973) 285-2944
(201) 244-4079
(973) 285-2944
(732) 683-8857
(732) 316-7171

(908) 654-9884
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE OFFICER 1 & 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE OFFICER 1 & 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE OFFICER 1 & 2(NFPA 1021 - 2014 ED)(90 HRS)
FIRE OFFICER 1 (NFPA 1021 - 2014 ED)(50 HRS)
FIRE OFFICER 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE OFFICER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE OFFICER 2 (NFPA 1021 - 2014 ED)(50 HRS)

FIRE OFFICER 2 SKILLS EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
4/24/2018
5/4/2018
10/18/2018
2/17/2018
3/19/2018
4/4/2018
4/24/2018
5/4/2018
10/18/2018
2/19/2018
2/19/2018
2/19/2018
2/15/2018
2/15/2018
2/15/2018
2/22/2018

2/22/2018

End Date

4/24/2018
5/4/2018

10/18/2018
2/17/2018
3/19/2018
4/4/2018

4/24/2018
5/4/2018

10/18/2018
4/6/2018
4/6/2018
4/6/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
5/24/2018

5/24/2018

Eligible Organization

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR

CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR

CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR

TWP OF FRANKLIN - FIRE DISTRICT #5

TWP OF FRANKLIN - FIRE DISTRICT #5

TWP OF FRANKLIN - FIRE DISTRICT #5

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR

Contact Phone
(973) 285-2944
(201) 244-4079
(973) 285-2944
(732) 683-8857
(732) 316-7171
(908) 654-9884
(973) 285-2944
(201) 244-4079
(973) 285-2944
(856) 424-5546
(856) 424-5546
(856) 424-5546
(609) 381-0415
(609) 381-0415
(609) 381-0415
(609) 702-7157

(609) 702-7157
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIRE OFFICER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE OFFICIAL (45 HRS)

FIRE OFFICIAL SKILLS EXAM

FIRE OFFICIAL SKILLS EXAM

FIRE OFFICIAL SKILLS EXAM

FIRE OFFICIAL WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE OFFICIAL WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE OFFICIAL WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)

FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
2/22/2018
5/22/2018
3/15/2018
4/10/2018
6/21/2018
3/15/2018
4/10/2018
6/21/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/30/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/11/2018
2/12/2018

2/20/2018

End Date
5/24/2018
6/21/2018
3/15/2018
4/10/2018
6/21/2018
3/15/2018
4/10/2018
6/21/2018
6/10/2018
5/31/2018
6/16/2018
5/24/2018
6/1/2018
3/9/2018
6/19/2018
6/6/2018

7/17/2018

Eligible Organization

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

UNION FIRE DEPT

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(609) 702-7157
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(732) 316-7171
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(609) 465-1134
(908) 851-5439
(973) 285-2944
(908) 806-5599
(856) 374-6191

(732) 316-7171
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)

FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
2/21/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018
3/6/2018
3/19/2018
4/23/2018
6/2/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
7/9/2018
7/16/2018
8/14/2018

8/25/2018

End Date

6/16/2018
4/13/2018
4/12/2018
9/22/2018
10/13/2018
7/31/2018
8/10/2018
5/23/2018
12/29/2018
7/19/2018
7/25/2018
7/26/2018
8/9/2018

8/14/2018
8/15/2018
12/11/2018

3/30/2019

Eligible Organization

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

Contact Phone
(732) 615-2270
(201) 244-4079
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944

(201) 785-5710
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Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)

FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)

FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
9/4/2018
11/3/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/30/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/11/2018
2/12/2018
2/20/2018
2/21/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018

3/6/2018

End Date

10/4/2018
5/25/2019
5/31/2018
6/10/2018
6/16/2018
5/24/2018
6/1/2018

3/9/2018

6/19/2018
6/6/2018

7/17/2018
6/16/2018
4/13/2018
4/12/2018
9/22/2018
10/13/2018

7/31/2018

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Eligible Organization

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
UNION FIRE DEPT

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(609) 465-1134
(908) 851-5439
(973) 285-2944
(908) 806-5599
(856) 374-6191
(732) 316-7171
(732) 615-2270
(201) 244-4079
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710

(732) 316-7171
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Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Start Date
3/19/2018
5/23/2018
6/2/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
7/9/2018
7/16/2018
8/14/2018
8/25/2018
9/4/2018
11/3/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/30/2018

2/1/2018

End Date

8/10/2018
5/23/2018
12/29/2018
7/19/2018
7/25/2018
7/26/2018
8/9/2018

8/14/2018
8/15/2018
12/11/2018
3/30/2019
10/4/2018
5/25/2019
5/31/2018
6/10/2018
6/16/2018

6/1/2018

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM

UNION FIRE DEPT

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070

(908) 851-5439
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Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Start Date
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/11/2018
2/12/2018
2/20/2018
2/21/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018
3/6/2018
3/19/2018
4/3/2018
5/23/2018
6/2/2018
6/18/2018

6/18/2018

End Date

5/24/2018
3/9/2018

6/19/2018
6/6/2018

7/17/2018
6/16/2018
4/13/2018
4/12/2018
10/13/2018
9/22/2018
7/31/2018
8/10/2018
5/30/2018
5/23/2018
12/29/2018
7/25/2018

7/19/2018

Eligible Organization

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(609) 465-1134
(973) 285-2944
(908) 806-5599
(856) 374-6191
(732) 316-7171
(732) 615-2270
(201) 244-4079
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(856) 769-2900
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710

(973) 285-2944
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)

FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
7/9/2018
7/16/2018
8/14/2018
8/25/2018
9/4/2018
11/3/2018
1/24/2018
1/29/2018
2/1/2018
2/10/2018
2/13/2018
2/15/2018
2/26/2018
2/27/2018

3/3/2018

End Date

8/9/2018

7/26/2018
8/14/2018
8/15/2018
12/11/2018
3/30/2019
10/4/2018
5/25/2019
3/21/2018
5/21/2018
6/1/2018

5/13/2018
6/14/2018
7/12/2018
4/13/2018
6/14/2018

6/20/2018

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
UNION FIRE DEPT

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(609) 702-7157
(201) 785-5710
(908) 654-9884
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(732) 316-7171
(201) 244-4079
(973) 285-2944

(732) 683-8857
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (WRITTEN CHALLENGE EXAM)
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
3/7/2018
3/12/2018
3/20/2018
3/27/2018
4/2/2018
4/16/2018
5/7/2018
5/24/2018
6/4/2018
8/6/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
9/18/2018
10/5/2018
5/9/2018
1/24/2018

1/29/2018

End Date

6/6/2018

4/12/2018
7/5/2018

6/14/2018
4/17/2018
5/14/2018
8/29/2018
6/26/2018
6/30/2018
8/27/2018
9/10/2018
12/12/2018
1/17/2019
11/8/2018
5/9/2018
3/21/2018

5/21/2018

Eligible Organization

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

Contact Phone
(609) 465-1134
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(800) 723-2088
(908) 654-9884
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(856) 769-2900
(201) 785-5710
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(732) 683-8857
(609) 702-7157

(201) 785-5710
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title Start Date End Date Eligible Organization Contact Phone
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 2/1/2018 6/1/2018 UNION FIRE DEPT (908) 654-9884
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 2/10/2018 5/13/2018 CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR (856) 374-6191
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 2/13/2018 6/14/2018 SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM  (908) 725-5070
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 2/15/2018 7/12/2018 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 2/26/2018 4/13/2018 PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF (201) 244-4079
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 2/27/2018 6/14/2018 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 3/3/2018  6/20/2018 MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 683-8857
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 3/7/2018 6/6/2018 CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (609) 465-1134
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 3/12/2018 4/12/2018 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 3/20/2018  7/5/2018 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 3/27/2018 6/14/2018 OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (800) 723-2088
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 4/2/2018  4/17/2018 ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION (908) 654-9884
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 4/16/2018 5/14/2018 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 5/7/2018  8/29/2018 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 5/24/2018 6/26/2018 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 6/4/2018  6/30/2018 SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES (856) 769-2900
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM 8/6/2018  8/27/2018 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 Page 13 of 29



Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Start Date
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
9/18/2018
10/5/2018
1/24/2018
1/29/2018
2/1/2018
2/10/2018
2/13/2018
2/15/2018
2/26/2018
2/27/2018
3/3/2018
3/7/2018
3/12/2018
3/20/2018

3/27/2018

End Date

9/10/2018
12/12/2018
1/17/2019
11/8/2018
3/21/2018
5/21/2018
6/1/2018

5/13/2018
6/14/2018
7/12/2018
4/13/2018
6/14/2018
6/20/2018
6/6/2018

4/12/2018
7/5/2018

6/14/2018

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

UNION FIRE DEPT

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(609) 702-7157
(201) 785-5710
(908) 654-9884
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(732) 316-7171
(201) 244-4079
(973) 285-2944
(732) 683-8857
(609) 465-1134
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710

(800) 723-2088
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

HAZ MAT: AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
HAZ MAT: AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
HAZ MAT: AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
HAZ MAT: AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
HAZ MAT: AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
HAZ MAT: AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)

HAZ MAT: AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
4/2/2018
4/16/2018
5/7/2018
5/24/2018
6/4/2018
8/6/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
9/18/2018
10/5/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/30/2018
1/31/2018
2/1/2018
2/5/2018

2/11/2018

End Date
4/17/2018
5/14/2018
8/29/2018
6/26/2018
6/30/2018
8/27/2018
9/10/2018
12/12/2018
1/17/2019
11/8/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018
6/5/2018
2/5/2018
3/9/2018
3/9/2018

3/11/2018

Eligible Organization

ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM

SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES

UNION FIRE DEPT

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

Contact Phone
(908) 654-9884
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(856) 769-2900
(201) 785-5710
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(856) 769-2900
(908) 851-5439
(973) 285-2944

(908) 806-5599
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)

AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
3/6/2018
3/12/2018
3/19/2018
3/20/2018
3/20/2018
3/22/2018
3/27/2018
4/23/2018
6/18/2018
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
7/16/2018

8/14/2018

End Date
6/26/2018
2/22/2018
3/29/2018
2/26/2018
7/12/2018
3/21/2018
7/25/2018
3/20/2018
3/20/2018
3/22/2018
4/12/2018
5/22/2018
7/16/2018
7/23/2018
8/2/2018
8/10/2018

12/11/2018

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(609) 799-3245
(732) 316-7171
(201) 244-4079
(732) 316-7171
(908) 654-9884
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857
(732) 615-2270
(732) 683-8857
(609) 465-1134
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944

(973) 285-2944
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)

OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
9/4/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/30/2018
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/11/2018
2/20/2018
2/26/2018
2/27/2018
3/6/2018
3/12/2018
3/19/2018
3/22/2018

3/29/2018

End Date
10/3/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018
6/5/2018
3/9/2018
2/11/2018
3/9/2018
2/9/2018
3/11/2018
6/26/2018
3/29/2018
2/28/2018
7/12/2018
3/21/2018
7/25/2018
3/24/2018

4/12/2018

Eligible Organization

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
UNION FIRE DEPT

SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(973) 285-2944
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(908) 851-5439
(856) 769-2900
(973) 285-2944
(856) 374-6191
(908) 806-5599
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(201) 244-4079
(732) 316-7171
(908) 654-9884
(732) 316-7171
(732) 615-2270

(609) 465-1134
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT: OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
HAZ MAT:ON-SCENE INCDT CMDR (NFPA 472-2013 ED)
HAZ MAT:ON-SCENE INCIDENT CMDR SKILLS EXAM
HAZ MAT:ON-SCENE INCIDENT CMDR WRITTEN EXAM
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS: AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS: AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS: AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS: AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
4/3/2018
4/5/2018
4/21/2018
4/23/2018
6/18/2018
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
7/16/2018
8/14/2018
9/4/2018
3/12/2018
4/7/2018
4/7/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/30/2018

1/31/2018

End Date
4/7/2018
4/8/2018
4/26/2018
5/22/2018
7/16/2018
8/2/2018
7/23/2018
8/10/2018
12/1/2018
10/3/2018
4/7/2018
4/7/2018
4/7/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018
6/5/2018

2/5/2018

Eligible Organization

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY TRAINING CTR

WASHINGTON TWP FIRE DISTRICT

WASHINGTON TWP FIRE DISTRICT

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM

SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES

Contact Phone
(732) 683-8857
(732) 683-8857
(609) 799-3245
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(856) 207-4741
(856) 863-4000
(856) 863-4000
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070

(856) 769-2900
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Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/11/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
3/6/2018
3/12/2018
3/19/2018
3/20/2018
3/20/2018
3/22/2018
3/27/2018
4/23/2018
6/18/2018

6/25/2018

End Date
3/9/2018
3/9/2018
3/11/2018
2/22/2018
6/26/2018
3/29/2018
2/26/2018
7/12/2018
3/21/2018
7/25/2018
3/20/2018
3/20/2018
3/22/2018
4/12/2018
5/22/2018
7/16/2018

8/2/2018

Eligible Organization

UNION FIRE DEPT

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(908) 851-5439
(973) 285-2944
(908) 806-5599
(609) 799-3245
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(201) 244-4079
(732) 316-7171
(908) 654-9884
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857
(732) 615-2270
(732) 683-8857
(609) 465-1134
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944

(732) 316-7171
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Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
6/25/2018
7/16/2018
8/14/2018
9/4/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/30/2018
1/31/2018
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/11/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
3/6/2018

3/12/2018

End Date
7/23/2018
8/10/2018
12/11/2018
10/3/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018
6/5/2018
2/5/2018
3/9/2018
3/9/2018
3/11/2018
2/22/2018
6/26/2018
3/29/2018
2/26/2018
7/12/2018

3/21/2018

Eligible Organization

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES

UNION FIRE DEPT

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(856) 769-2900
(908) 851-5439
(973) 285-2944
(908) 806-5599
(609) 799-3245
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(201) 244-4079
(732) 316-7171

(908) 654-9884
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Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
3/19/2018
3/20/2018
3/20/2018
3/22/2018
3/27/2018
4/23/2018
6/18/2018
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
7/16/2018
8/14/2018
9/4/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/30/2018
2/1/2018

2/5/2018

End Date
7/25/2018
3/20/2018
3/20/2018
3/22/2018
4/12/2018
5/22/2018
7/16/2018
8/2/2018
7/23/2018
8/10/2018
12/11/2018
10/3/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018
6/5/2018
3/9/2018

2/11/2018

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
UNION FIRE DEPT

SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857
(732) 615-2270
(732) 683-8857
(609) 465-1134
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(908) 851-5439

(856) 769-2900
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Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/11/2018
2/20/2018
2/26/2018
2/27/2018
3/6/2018
3/12/2018
3/19/2018
3/22/2018
3/29/2018
4/3/2018
4/5/2018
4/21/2018
4/23/2018
6/18/2018

6/25/2018

End Date
3/9/2018
2/9/2018
3/11/2018
6/26/2018
3/29/2018
2/28/2018
7/12/2018
3/21/2018
7/25/2018
3/24/2018
4/12/2018
4/7/2018
4/8/2018
4/26/2018
5/22/2018
7/16/2018

7/23/2018

Eligible Organization

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(973) 285-2944
(856) 374-6191
(908) 806-5599
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(201) 244-4079
(732) 316-7171
(908) 654-9884
(732) 316-7171
(732) 615-2270
(609) 465-1134
(732) 683-8857
(732) 683-8857
(609) 799-3245
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944

(973) 285-2944

Page 22 of 29



Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
6/25/2018
7/16/2018
8/14/2018
9/4/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/30/2018
2/1/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/11/2018
2/20/2018
2/26/2018
2/27/2018
3/6/2018

3/12/2018

End Date
8/2/2018
8/10/2018
12/1/2018
10/3/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018
6/5/2018
3/9/2018
3/9/2018
2/11/2018
2/9/2018
3/11/2018
6/26/2018
3/29/2018
2/28/2018
7/12/2018

3/21/2018

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
UNION FIRE DEPT

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
SALEM COUNTY DEPT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES
GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(908) 851-5439
(973) 285-2944
(856) 769-2900
(856) 374-6191
(908) 806-5599
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(201) 244-4079
(732) 316-7171

(908) 654-9884
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Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

ICS I-100 (3 HRS)
ICS I-100 (3 HRS)
ICS I-100 (3 HRS)

ICS I-100 (3 HRS)

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
3/19/2018
3/22/2018
3/29/2018
4/3/2018
4/5/2018
4/21/2018
4/23/2018
6/18/2018
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
7/16/2018
8/14/2018
9/4/2018
2/1/2018
2/3/2018
2/23/2018

3/1/2018

End Date
7/25/2018
3/24/2018
4/12/2018
4/7/2018
4/8/2018
4/26/2018
5/22/2018
7/16/2018
7/23/2018
8/2/2018
8/10/2018
12/1/2018
10/3/2018
2/1/2018
2/3/2018
2/23/2018

3/1/2018

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(732) 615-2270
(609) 465-1134
(732) 683-8857
(732) 683-8857
(609) 799-3245
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(609) 799-3245
(201) 244-4079

(908) 806-5599
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Course Title

ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)
ICS I-100 (3 HRS)
ICS I-100 (3 HRS)
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Start Date
3/14/2018
3/17/2018
4/12/2018
4/24/2018
6/13/2018
6/20/2018
7/11/2018

9/13/2018

11/19/2018 11/19/2018

1/26/2018
1/27/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
2/1/2018
2/2/2018
2/10/2018

2/13/2018

End Date
3/14/2018
3/17/2018
4/12/2018
4/24/2018
6/13/2018
6/20/2018
7/11/2018

9/13/2018

1/29/2018
1/28/2018
2/7/2018
2/9/2018
6/1/2018
2/3/2018
2/11/2018

2/14/2018

Eligible Organization

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
GLOUCESTER CTY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
BARRINGTON FIRE CO. #1

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
HANOVER TWP FIRE DISTRICT #3

UNION FIRE DEPT

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

Contact Phone
(201) 785-5710
(732) 615-2270
(201) 785-5710
(609) 465-1134
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(856) 423-4127
(856) 466-1472
(201) 785-5710
(973) 267-5659
(908) 851-5439
(609) 702-7157
(201) 785-5710

(908) 820-8205
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Course Title

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Start Date
2/23/2018
3/7/2018
3/9/2018
3/22/2018
3/26/2018
4/2/2018
4/21/2018
4/30/2018
5/9/2018
5/9/2018
6/1/2018
6/5/2018
6/21/2018
8/6/2018
9/6/2018
9/20/2018

10/1/2018

End Date
2/24/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/29/2018
3/27/2018
4/3/2018
4/25/2018
5/4/2018
5/16/2018
5/10/2018
6/2/2018
6/14/2018
7/2/2018
8/7/2018
9/7/2018
9/27/2018

10/2/2018

Eligible Organization

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

TOMS RIVER FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR
OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(609) 799-3245
(732) 683-8857
(732) 255-4024
(201) 785-5710
(201) 244-4079
(973) 285-2944
(609) 465-1134
(908) 654-9884
(201) 785-5710
(732) 316-7171
(609) 702-7157
(800) 723-2088
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710

(973) 285-2944
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Course Title

ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)

ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)

INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT - LOCAL DELIVERY

INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT - LOCAL DELIVERY

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Start Date
1/27/2018
1/31/2018
3/7/2018
3/9/2018
3/10/2018
3/12/2018
5/7/2018
10/29/2018
2/19/2018
4/14/2018
4/16/2018
5/2/2018
6/4/2018
6/12/2018
11/26/2018
2/6/2018

2/20/2018

End Date

1/28/2018
5/8/2018
3/21/2018
3/17/2018
3/18/2018
3/21/2018

5/9/2018

10/31/2018

2/24/2018
4/15/2018
4/25/2018
5/16/2018
6/5/2018

6/16/2018

11/27/2018

2/8/2018

2/23/2018

Eligible Organization

CUMBERLAND COUNTY TRAINING CTR

WARREN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR
MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
WINSLOW TWP FIRE DEPT

WINSLOW TWP FIRE DEPT

Contact Phone
(856) 207-4741
(908) 835-2068
(609) 702-7157
(609) 799-3245
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(800) 723-2088
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857
(609) 702-7157
(973) 285-2944
(609) 799-3245
(973) 285-2944
(609) 561-4225

(609) 561-4225
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title Start Date End Date Eligible Organization Contact Phone
INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT - LOCAL DELIVERY 3/13/2018 3/13/2018 HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY (908) 806-5599
INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT - LOCAL DELIVERY 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT - LOCAL DELIVERY 3/21/2018 3/21/2018 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT - LOCAL DELIVERY 3/28/2018 3/28/2018 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT - LOCAL DELIVERY 4/7/2018 4/7/2018 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
NFA-HEALTH & SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGEMENT (W73  3/3/2018 3/4/2018 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171

NFA-HEALTH & SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGEMENT (W73  3/8/2018  3/29/2018 BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR (609) 702-7157

NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED) 2/22/2018 2/25/2018 HANOVER TWP FIRE DISTRICT #3 (973) 267-5659
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED) 2/24/2018 2/25/2018 MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR  (609) 799-3245
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED) 2/24/2018 2/25/2018 BRICK TWP FIRE ACADEMY (732) 458-0555
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED) 4/7/2018 4/8/2018 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED) 5/2/2018  5/23/2018 OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (800) 723-2088
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED) 5/16/2018 5/18/2018 CHERRY HILL FIRE DEPT TRAINING CTR (856) 424-5546
NJ BASIC FIRE POLICE TRAINING COURSE 2/19/2018 2/24/2019 MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 683-8857
NJ BASIC FIRE POLICE TRAINING COURSE 3/9/2018  3/10/2018 BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR (609) 702-7157
NJ TRANSIT FIRST RESPONDER SAFETY 4/16/2018 4/16/2018 MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 683-8857
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700 2/1/2018 2/1/2018 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM I-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM [-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM I-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM [-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM I-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM I-700
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM [-700
RAPID INTERVENTION AWARENESS

RAPID INTERVENTION AWARENESS
TERRORISM AWARENESS (3 HRS)

TERRORISM AWARENESS (3 HRS)

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

Start Date
2/3/2018
2/22/2018
3/1/2018
3/14/2018
3/17/2018
4/12/2018
4/24/2018
6/13/2018
6/20/2018
7/11/2018

9/13/2018

11/19/2018 11/19/2018

4/4/2018
4/18/2018
2/1/2018

3/8/2018

End Date
2/3/2018
2/22/2018
3/1/2018
3/14/2018
3/17/2018
4/12/2018
4/24/2018
6/13/2018
6/20/2018
7/11/2018

9/13/2018

4/4/2018
4/18/2018
6/1/2018

3/8/2018

Eligible Organization

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ ARFF

HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
UNION FIRE DEPT

HUNTERDON COUNTY FIRE ACADMEY

Contact Phone
(609) 799-3245
(201) 244-4079
(908) 806-5599
(201) 785-5710
(732) 615-2270
(201) 785-5710
(609) 465-1134
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(732) 683-8857
(609) 465-1134
(908) 851-5439

(908) 806-5599
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